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Curio Digital Tx – Shailja Dixit  (Grand Sponsor) 
shailja@curiodigitaltx.com> 

        

Synfini – Doug Donzelli 
donzelli@synfini.com 

       

Molecular You – Jim Kean 
jim.kean@molecularyou.com 

      

Stingray Therapeutics — Jonathan Northrup 
jon@stingraytx.com 

      

Modo Script – David Zuleta 
david@modoscript.com 

      

Angiex – Paul Jaminet 
pjaminet@angiex.com 

       

Cytimm – Haining Huang 
hhuang@cytimm.com 

       

Sensorygen – Thomas Stone 
tstone@sensorygen.com 

       

Neurxstem – Rene Anand 
rene.anand@neurxstem.com 

       

Corsomed – Jeff Jensen  
jjensen@corsomed.com 
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Speratum Biopharma Inc – Christian Marín Müller 
christian@speratum.com 

      

Eido Bio – Sara Chumbley  
sara@eidobio.com 

      

Bastion Health – Reza Amin  (Sponsor) 
reza.amin@getbastion.com 

      

Astro Health – Shraddha Chaugule  
shrads@astrohealth.ai 

      

Torpedo Tx – Ingrid van Welie  
ingrid@torpedotx.com 

      

Aneuvo – YI-KAI LO  
yikai@aneuvo.com 

      

Vasculonics – Jaipal Singh 
jp.singh@vasculonics.com 

      

Callali – Thang Vo-Ta  
tvota@callali.ly 

      

MedAdhere – Anna Wetherbee 
anna.wetherbee@medadhereai.com 

      

Vaalia Health – Jani Ahonala 
jani.ahonala@vaalia.health 

      

 


